
Denis Ryan denis.ryan@msasafety.com 651.337.0908 651.357.0390
Dave Howells david.howells@msasafety.com 215.646.1183 717.371.7889
Mark Blake mark.blake@msasafety.com 303-886-6239 303-886-6239

Manager Name Title City State Email Office Mobile Territory
Chris Haebich Regional Sales Development Manager, Midwest Weston WI Chris.Haebich@msasafety.com 715-297-6000 414-587-8000 Midwest U.S.

Bob Beck Midwest Sales Columbus OH bob.beck@msasafety.com 614-246-5648 614.361.5508 Central OH, KY
Stuart Becker Midwest Sales New Lenox IL Stuart.Becker@msasafety.com 815-485-7563 815-600-3136 Chicago, NW Indiana
Open Midwest Sales - Covered by Bob Beck Open Open Open North OH, North IN
Open Midwest Sales - Covered by Chris Haebich Open Open Open WI
Steve Lichtman Midwest Sales Berkley MI Steve.Lichtman@msasafety.com 248-584-4714 248-425-5996 MI
Denver Smiddy Midwest Sales Chicago IL denver.smiddy@msasafety.com 269.998.2638 269.998.2638 Chicago, North IL, East IA
Howard Mermis Midwest Sales Overland Park KS Howard.Mermis@msasafety.com 913-492-2237 816-392-0450 KS, NE, West MO
Jeff Pittsinger Midwest Sales Arnold MO jeff.pittsinger@msasafety.com 636-296-7401 314.623.8816 East MO, South IL
Andy Speidel Midwest Sales Bismark ND andy.speidel@msasafety.com 701.202.0279 701.202.0279 ND, E. MT
Mike Noe Midwest Sales - Construction Team Newport KY michael.noe@msasafety.com 859-491-1636 412-680-5450 OH, KY, IN, MI
Steve Eaton Midwest Sales - Construction Team La Grange Park IL Steve.Eaton@msasafety.com 708-557-5581 708-557-5581 IL, MN, WI, ND, SD, IA

Rick Graham Regional Sales Development Manager, Atlantic Williamsburg VA Rick.Graham@msasafety.com 757-880-6130 757-880-6130 East and SE U.S.
Fritz Christ Atlantic Sales Charleston WV Fritz.Christ@msasafety.com 304-343-3553 304-542-0526 WV, West VA
Joe Underwood Atlantic Sales Williamsburg VA joe.underwood@msasafety.com 757.220.4650 757.727.3775 East VA, Northeast NC
Walter Fournet Atlantic Sales Tega Cay SC Walter.Fournet@msasafety.com 803-548-7219 704-641-5782 NC, SC,  Knoxville/OakridgeTN
Cecile Bacola Atlantic Sales Milford PA Cecile.Bacola@msasafety.com 570-296-1062 973-568-7504 Northeast PA, NYC
Joe Gormley Atlantic Sales Collegeville PA Joe.Gormley@msasafety.com 610-409-0439 610-357-1414 Southeast PA, Southern NJ
Greg Buckley Atlantic Sales Kingston NH Gregory.Buckley@msasafety.com 603-642-5045 603-490-0245 NH, ME, MA, VT
Larry Peters Atlantic Sales Uniontown PA Larry.Peters@msasafety.com 724-437-3718 412-582-8183 West PA, West NY
Greg Gatcomb Atlantic Sales South Windsor CT gregory.gatcomb@msasafety.com 860-644-7730 860-573-0254 East NY, CT, RI, West MA
Andy DeLair Atlantic Sales - Construction Team Manchester NJ Andy.DeLair@msasafety.com 908-872-4364 908-872-4364 Northeast U.S.
Mark Steigerwald Atlantic Sales - Construction Team Annapolis MD mark.steigerwald@msasafety.com 443.223.9370 443.223.9370 MD, VA, DE, WV, PA, NC

Jeff Oberheide Regional Sales Development Manager, Western Antioch CA Jeff.Oberheide@msasafety.com 510-421-2826 510-421-2826 West U.S.
Dave Herterich Western Sales Hemet CA David.Herterich@msasafety.com 951-696-4149 909-518-0141 Hawaii
Dave Dickinson Western Sales Clayton CA Dave.Dickinson@msasafety.com 925-783-0539 925-783-0539 North CA
Ted Reback Western Sales San Clemente CA Ted.Reback@msasafety.com 949-940-0036 949-910-2764 South CA, San Diego
Craig Dial Western Sales Phoenix AZ craig.dial@msasafety.com 602-571-3127 602-571-3127 AZ, NM, El Paso TX
Paul Steiger Western Sales Kennewick WA Paul.Steiger@msasafety.com 509-939-1113 509-939-1113 East WA, ID, W MT
Bob Wujek Western Sales Canby OR Bob.Wujek@msasafety.com 503-266-2226 503-544-7476 OR, AK, S.W. WA
Dave Yaffe Western Sales Livermore CA Dave.Yaffe@msasafety.com 925-989-2834 925-989-2834 North & Central CA, NV
Open Western Sales - Construction Team Open Open Open So Cal, AZ
Justin Sweney Western Sales Denver CO justin.sweney@msasafety.com 303.807.8647 303.807.8647 CO, WY, E MT
Corey Strobel Western Sales Yorba Linda CA corey.strobel@msasafety.com 714.299.7807 714.299.7807 Southern CA, Los Angeles
Derek Edwards Western Sales - Construction Team Black Diamond WA derek.edwards@msasafety.com 253.293.2302 253.293.2302 Western WA
Matt Eichinger Western Sales - Construction Team Cottonwood Heights UT matthew.eichinger@msasafety.com 801.455.6506 801.455.6506 UT, ID, N. NV

Eric Griffin Regional Sales Development Manager, Southern Gonzales LA Eric.Griffin@msasafety.com 225-257-4949 225-907-8281 Gulf Coast U.S.
Diana Nelson Southern Sales Spring TX Diana.Nelson@msasafety.com 713-819-7538 713-819-7538 TX, Houston
Open Southern Sales Open Open Open TX, Houston
Bob Strickland Southern Sales Cypress TX Bob.Strickland@msasafety.com 281-256-7466 713-806-3671 TX, Houston
Miguel Campos Southern Sales - Construction Team Grand Prairie TX miguel.campos@msasafety.com 214.435.0366 214.435.0366 AR, OK, North Texas
Dan Allen Southern Sales Merritt Island FL Dan.Allen@msasafety.com 321-223-8827 321-223-8827 Central and N FL, S GA
Chris Stark Southern Sales Houston TX chris.stark@msasafety.com 512.695.8219 512.695.8219 Central Texas
Tyler Cummins Southern Sales Mobile AL tyler.cummins@msasafety.com 251.367.6261 251.367.6261 S. MS and AL, N. FL
Open Southern Sales Open Open Open Houston, San Antonio
Jim Chesnut Southern Sales Cumming GA jim.chesnut@msasafety.com 770-335-0703 770-335-0703 GA, North AL
Brady Landry Southern Sales Kaplan LA Brady.Landry@msasafety.com 337.207.0199 337.207.0199 LA and AR
Lenny Lyons Southern Sales Denham Springs LA lenny.lyons@msasafety.com 225-664-0171 225-413-5047 MS, AL, LA
Keith Gregg Southern Sales - Construction Team Gainesville GA keith.gregg@msasafety.com 678-997-9394 678-997-9394 TN, SC, GA, AL
Juan Quesada Southern Sales - Construction Team Miami FL juan.quesada@msasafety.com 305-281-7879 305-281-7879 FL

Bill Schnell Energy Sales Manager, North America Valparaiso IN Bill.Schnell@msasafety.com 219-477-9188 219-477-9188 North America
Scott Johns Midwest Sales Eagan MN Scott.Johns@msasafety.com 651-260-3166 651-260-3166 Midwest, Northwest, MN
John Pacilio Southern Sales League City TX John.Pacilio@msasafety.com 281-796-8824 281-796-8824 Gulf Coast
Jim Cox Energy Sales Greenville SC james.cox@msasafety.com 864.979.9496 864.979.9496 Atlantic Coast

Steve Schmidt Regional Sales Development Manager, Government Edgewater MD steve.schmidt@msasafety.com 410-798-7377 410-336-3440 United States
Wayne Shelton Government Sales McGaheysville VA wayne.shelton@msasafety.com 540-383-6689 540-383-6689 Northeast U.S.
Tee Woodham Government Sales Charleston SC tee.woodham@msasafety.com 843-769-4544 843-793-7125 Southeast U.S.
Keith Wells Government Sales Gonzales LA keith.wells@msasafety.com 225-257-4567 504-460-4880 South U.S.
Steve Samek Government Sales Pueblo CO steven.samek@msasafety.com 719-566-0358 719-240-8773 West U.S.

US Distributor Strategic Accounts Manager Customer Service 800.672.2222     
www.msasafety.comDirector, North America Distribution

Sales Development Manager - N.A. Construction
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